

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25526/2008

HADI RAZA KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMPUR ZILA SAHKARI BANK LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prasanjit Das, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of all the Advocates who have filed their appearance in the cause list. Compliance be reported to the undersigned in writing within a week.

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of Dasti service and served respondents may file counter affidavit before 9-4-2009.

List the matter on 9-4-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar