

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25526/2008

HADI RAZA KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMPUR ZILA SAHKARI BANK LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mrinalini O.Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Narendra Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

R-1 has already filed counter affidavit. Respondent Nos. 2  
to 5 are served but there is no appearance. No request for  
counter affidavit.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar